Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A. FELICINOVICH S.R.L. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale
ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

AQOTEC GMBH Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BETTEGA ENNIO S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale
BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

COMMERCIALE STEMA S.A.S. Totale
CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
D.G.M. TERMOIDRAULICA S.N.C. Totale

DE PAOLI & ZORTEA SNC Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI SAS Totale
E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

EDILTOMAS SNC Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

EMMEBI IMPIANTI SRL Totale

ER S.N.C. DI ORLER ARIANO E COSNER A. Totale
ESSE SERVICE SRL Totale

EUROMAG INTERNATIONAL S.R.L. Totale

F.LLI MAIETTI S.R.L. Totale

FASE SRL Totale

FER.COM SRL Totale

Fonderia F.lli Velo S.r.l. Totale

GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

GUARNITALIA S.R.L. Totale

IAGHER MARIO & C. SAS Totale

KSB ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

M & A S.r.l. Totale

MAG DISTRIBUZIONE SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NICOLETTO IDROTHERM DI ROBERTO NICOLETTO & C. SAS Totale

3.490,00
129.924,90
53.553,63
5.827,54
288,00
663,49
166.465,57
329,20
1.645,00
69.522,75
570,10
405,65
8.407,52
589,56
119.513,26
16.362,08
225,88
2.061,30
1.231,83
504,00
160,00
553,07
4.715,00
583,49
674,50
2.020,70
7.094,24
2.220,00
77,50
5.561,00
299,14
513,09
4.385,50
4.429,12
1.000,03
7.826,51
6.581,00
2.000,84
11.593,54
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OIL SERVICE SRL Totale

OLEOMEC SRL Totale

RS COMPONENTS SPA Totale

SAMSON SRL Totale

SELECTRA SPA Totale

SERVOTECH SRL Totale

SGA SNC Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

STUDIO TECNICO P.l. MAURO GOBBER Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA SZ SNC Totale

THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
TIM-telecom lItalia Spa Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale

USAC SERVICE SRL Totale

VAS ENERGY SYSTEMS GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H. Totale

VERDE PRIMIERO DI TAVERNARO ANGELO Totale
ZANCHETTA ENNIO Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale
Totale complessivo

240,00
541,64
965,36
4.223,15
526,00
6.148,00
2.400,00
134,59
335,81
92.386,61
1.725,92
3.101,51
1.921,50
856,48
317,76
1.010,00
19.710,00
48,00
22.636,69
4.758,00
4.626,88

855,72
813.339,15
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